BETA@

SIMULATION SOLUTIONS phys:cs on screen
————————— @ 0

BETA CAE Systems and Xitadel CAE Technologies India
invite you to the

2016 BETA CAE India Open Meeting in Pune

February 26, 2016, Le Méridien, Pune

Invitation BETA

BETA CAE Systems, the leading contemporary industry supplier of CAE software, and its business partner
in India, Xitadel CAE Technologies India Pvt. Ltd., have the pleasure to invite you to the 2016 Open CAE
Meeting in Pune.

OTOC ®

During this event you will have the opportunity to participate in sessions on the latest developments and Indla

real case applications, on various CAE disciplines and industries, of ANSA, EPILYSIS, META, and SPDRM 0 en

(Simulation Process Data and Resources Manager). Meetlng
PUNE

Following each event's closing, the “Technical Discussion” session will offer you the opportunity to discuss
with our engineers the software features, their application, and the future developments.

BETA CAE Systems and Xitadel would like to extend their appreciation to our customers who accepted our invitation to contribute to the
success of these events with their presentations.

There is no participation fee for the event.
Please, register by email no later than Thursday, February 10, 2016 to vidya.pawar@xitadel.com.
Please, specify which Open Meeting you wish to attend.

The attire will be business casual.

Coffee servings and lunch are courtesy of Xitadel CAE Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. .

2016 BETA CAE Open Meeting in Pune

February 26, 2016, Le Méridien, Pune



Preliminary Agenda

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:05

12:35

13:35

14:05

14:35

15:05

15:30

16:00

16:30

Venue

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:05

12:35

13:35

14:05

14:35

15:05

15:30

16:00

16:30

17.00

Le Méridien, Pune
Raja Bahadur Mill Road, Pune,

Maharashtra 411001, India

Registration

Opening Speech

Prakash (Krish) Krishnaswamy, CEO, Xitadel CAE Technologies India Pvt Ltd

Dimitris Angelis, President, BETA CAE Systems

BETA CAE Company Presentation & Product Roadmap

Sam Saltiel, Chief Communications Officer, BETA CAE Systems

ANSA & META Latest Developments
Eva lordanidou, BETA CAE Systems

Tea Break

Emilysis: a new powerful FEA solver
Stefanos Chatziangelidis, BETA CAE Systems

Simulation, Process, Data & Resources Management (SPDRM) - latest updates

Angelos Zografos, BETA CAE Systems

Lunch

From Design to Simulation results: Expanding ANSA DM towards analysis

Emmanouil Kastrinakis, BETA CAE Systems

New technologies for Occupant Safety model set-up and analysis

Eva lordanidou, BETA CAE Systems

Design improvements through enhanced processes available within NVH Console

Emmanouil Kastrinakis, BETA CAE Systems
Coffee Break

High-end solutions for CFD with ANSA/META
Dimitris Souliotis, BETA CAE Systems

Case studies and standard practices in Morphing and Optimization

George Korbetis, BETA CAE Systems

Product Demonstrations & Discussions

Important dates
Registration until: February 10, 2016

Open Meeting: February 26, 2016

Phone: +91 (0)20 2605 0505
url: www.starwoodhotels.com

Location Map

Information & Registration
Vidya Pawar
Email: vidya.pawar@xitadel.com

Tel: +91 080 41488654

© Copyright 2021 BETA CAE Systems All rights reserved



