

BETA CAE Systems and Xitadel CAE Technologies India

invite you to the

2016 BETA CAE India Open Meeting in Pune

February 26, 2016, Le Méridien, Pune



Invitation

BETA CAE Systems, the leading contemporary industry supplier of CAE software, and its business partner in India, **Xitadel CAE Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.**, have the pleasure to invite you to the 2016 Open Meeting in Pune.

During this event you will have the opportunity to participate in sessions on the latest developments and real case applications, on various CAE disciplines and industries, of **ANSA, EPILYSIS, META**, and **SPDRM** (Simulation Process Data and Resources Manager).

Following each event's closing, the "Technical Discussion" session will offer you the opportunity to discuss with our engineers the software features, their application, and the future developments.



BETA CAE Systems and Xitadel would like to extend their appreciation to our customers who accepted our invitation to contribute to the success of these events with their presentations.

There is **no participation fee for the event**.

Please, register by email **no later than Thursday, February 10, 2016** to vidya.pawar@xitadel.com. Please, **specify which Open Meeting you wish to attend.**

The attire will be business casual.

Coffee servings and lunch are courtesy of Xitadel CAE Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. .

2016 BETA CAE Open Meeting in Pune

February 26, 2016, Le Méridien, Pune

Preliminary Agenda

09:00	09:30	Registration
09:30	10:00	Opening Speech Prakash (Krish) Krishnaswamy, CEO, Xitadel CAE Technologies India Pvt Ltd Dimitris Angelis, President, BETA CAE Systems
10:00	10:30	BETA CAE Company Presentation & Product Roadmap Sam Saltiel, Chief Communications Officer, BETA CAE Systems
10:30	11:15	ANSA & META Latest Developments Eva Iordanidou, BETA CAE Systems
11:15	11:45	Tea Break
11:45	12:05	Eπilysis: a new powerful FEA solver Stefanos Chatziangelidis, BETA CAE Systems
12:05	12:35	Simulation, Process, Data & Resources Management (SPDRM) - latest updates Angelos Zografos, BETA CAE Systems
12:35	13:35	Lunch
13:35	14:05	From Design to Simulation results: Expanding ANSA DM towards analysis Emmanouil Kastrinakis, BETA CAE Systems
14:05	14:35	New technologies for Occupant Safety model set-up and analysis Eva lordanidou, BETA CAE Systems
14:35	15:05	Design improvements through enhanced processes available within NVH Console Emmanouil Kastrinakis, BETA CAE Systems
15:05	15:30	Coffee Break
15:30	16:00	High-end solutions for CFD with ANSA/META Dimitris Souliotis, BETA CAE Systems
16:00	16:30	Case studies and standard practices in Morphing and Optimization George Korbetis, BETA CAE Systems
16:30	17:00	Product Demonstrations & Discussions

Venue

Le Méridien, Pune Raja Bahadur Mill Road, Pune, Maharashtra 411001, India Phone: +91 (0)20 2605 0505 url: www.starwoodhotels.com

Location Map

Important dates

Registration until: February 10, 2016

Open Meeting: February 26, 2016

Information & Registration

Vidya Pawar

Email: vidya.pawar@xitadel.com

Tel: +91 080 41488654